
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brad Calder Bellevue 53 45 M 1/21 40-49 0:17:56.9 0:17:56.9 5:47/M

2 Keith Szot Redmond 282 48 M 2/21 40-49 0:18:29.4 0:18:29.4 5:58/M

3 Greg Waters Bellevue 5100 53 M 1/28 50-59 0:19:41.3 0:19:42.7 0:00:01.3 6:21/M

4 Jesse Hackmann Sultan 111 33 M 1/10 30-39 0:19:42.3 0:19:44.1 0:00:01.7 6:21/M

5 Mike Koslosky Mountlake Terrace 157 56 M 2/28 50-59 0:19:52.7 0:19:54.5 0:00:01.7 6:25/M

6 Ozcar Hauff Snohomish 347 13 M 1/13 12-14 0:19:58.9 0:20:00.3 0:00:01.4 6:26/M

7 Shannon Middleton Everett 186 36 F 1/37 30-39 0:20:32.3 0:20:33.6 0:00:01.2 6:37/M

8 Michail Ohlsen Sultan 400 20 M 1/5 19-29 0:20:57.2 0:20:58.4 0:00:01.2 6:45/M

9 Derek Atkinson Snohomish 17 48 M 3/21 40-49 0:21:00.3 0:21:02.2 0:00:01.9 6:46/M

10 Austin Mitchell Monroe 192 42 M 4/21 40-49 0:21:07.4 0:21:13.4 0:00:05.9 6:49/M

11 Eric Ciocco Monroe 64 45 M 5/21 40-49 0:21:36.0 0:21:39.3 0:00:03.2 6:58/M

12 Jonathan Robinson Monroe 375 13 M 2/13 12-14 0:21:49.0 0:21:50.4 0:00:01.4 7:02/M

13 Neal Brown Monroe 49 58 M 3/28 50-59 0:22:02.2 0:22:07.7 0:00:05.5 7:06/M

14 James Housley Bothell 137 57 M 4/28 50-59 0:22:12.7 0:22:13.2 0:00:00.5 7:10/M

15 Aubie Pouncey Monroe 248 13 M 3/13 12-14 0:22:22.1 0:22:24.4 0:00:02.2 7:13/M

16 Ethan Lapic Monroe 158 13 M 4/13 12-14 0:22:24.3 0:22:28.6 0:00:04.2 7:14/M

17 Kaley Maurer Monroe 171 13 F 1/14 12-14 0:22:25.3 0:22:26.5 0:00:01.1 7:14/M

18 Alan Melling Everett 390 69 M 1/7 60-69 0:22:34.3 0:22:40.6 0:00:06.3 7:17/M

19 Ryan French Everett 96 37 M 2/10 30-39 0:22:35.7 0:22:43.7 0:00:07.9 7:17/M

20 Heather Free Monroe 94 36 F 2/37 30-39 0:22:37.5 0:22:46.9 0:00:09.4 7:18/M

21 Justin Griner Monroe 109 37 M 3/10 30-39 0:22:43.2 0:22:48.9 0:00:05.7 7:20/M

22 Kenny Laue Everett 373 47 M 6/21 40-49 0:22:49.0 0:22:51.6 0:00:02.5 7:22/M

23 Dave Martins Everett 170 51 M 5/28 50-59 0:22:58.1 0:22:58.3 0:00:00.1 7:25/M

24 Kameron Losik Marysville 325 13 M 5/13 12-14 0:22:58.9 0:23:04.4 0:00:05.5 7:25/M

25 Sadie Brumley Snohomish 52 37 F 3/37 30-39 0:23:03.0 0:23:05.2 0:00:02.2 7:26/M

26 Heather Barnhart Everett 342 41 F 1/42 40-49 0:23:05.9 0:23:12.2 0:00:06.2 7:27/M

27 Ed Eldredge Duvall 345 52 M 6/28 50-59 0:23:10.2 0:23:20.3 0:00:10.1 7:28/M

28 Eli Miller Monroe 190 9 M 1/20 6-11 0:23:29.9 0:23:41.3 0:00:11.4 7:35/M

29 Isaiah Funston Monroe 97 14 M 6/13 12-14 0:23:33.2 0:23:34.4 0:00:01.2 7:36/M

30 Brett Silvey Snohomish 377 14 M 7/13 12-14 0:23:33.2 0:23:36.4 0:00:03.2 7:36/M

31 Ashton Shovell Monroe 391 13 F 2/14 12-14 0:23:37.8 0:23:40.7 0:00:02.8 7:37/M

32 Dwight Nelson Snohomish 213 55 M 7/28 50-59 0:23:39.6 0:23:45.1 0:00:05.5 7:38/M

33 Savannah Hastings Monroe 324 13 F 3/14 12-14 0:23:40.9 0:23:43.7 0:00:02.8 7:38/M

34 Samuel Adams Monroe 310 35 M 4/10 30-39 0:23:54.8 0:24:10.1 0:00:15.2 7:43/M

35 Sheila Benson Snohomish 34 50 F 1/23 50-59 0:23:57.3 0:23:57.3 7:44/M

36 Hannah Comer Snohomish 332 12 F 4/14 12-14 0:24:15.1 0:24:16.6 0:00:01.5 7:49/M

37 Sarah Miller Snohomish 384 13 F 5/14 12-14 0:24:18.9 0:24:19.6 0:00:00.7 7:50/M

38 Erin Shannon-Starup Monroe 270 35 F 4/37 30-39 0:24:19.2 0:24:42.9 0:00:23.7 7:51/M

39 Andrew Ide Everett 143 37 M 5/10 30-39 0:24:33.5 0:25:35.7 0:01:02.2 7:55/M

40 Tonya Heike Snohomish 121 40 F 2/42 40-49 0:24:43.3 0:24:46.2 0:00:02.8 7:58/M

41 Jeff Gutheill Bothell 380 56 M 8/28 50-59 0:24:47.8 0:24:56.6 0:00:08.8 8:00/M

42 Kerry Boone Monroe 39 40 F 3/42 40-49 0:25:05.8 0:25:12.2 0:00:06.3 8:05/M

43 Tyler Free Monroe 93 50 M 9/28 50-59 0:25:30.7 0:25:37.7 0:00:06.9 8:14/M

44 Ken Morrell Sultan 198 60 M 2/7 60-69 0:25:38.8 0:26:04.1 0:00:25.3 8:16/M

45 Daniel Underbrink Kirkland 288 57 M 10/28 50-59 0:25:41.4 0:25:45.9 0:00:04.4 8:17/M

46 Geoffrey Thomas Monroe 388 43 M 7/21 40-49 0:25:48.2 0:25:57.4 0:00:09.2 8:19/M

47 Allyson Clinkenbeard Monroe 344 8 F 1/20 6-11 0:25:49.8 0:26:30.3 0:00:40.4 8:20/M

48 Rebekah Bobb Monroe 38 21 F 1/18 19-29 0:25:56.0 0:26:09.8 0:00:13.7 8:22/M

49 Nathan Hastings Monroe 397 10 M 2/20 6-11 0:26:06.1 0:26:11.4 0:00:05.2 8:25/M

50 Ben Addicott Monroe 1 11 M 3/20 6-11 0:26:06.4 0:26:10.8 0:00:04.3 8:25/M

51 Samantha Peterson Snohomish 239 14 F 6/14 12-14 0:26:10.3 0:26:18.9 0:00:08.6 8:26/M

52 Ginger Addicott Monroe 4 43 F 4/42 40-49 0:26:15.4 0:26:18.9 0:00:03.4 8:28/M

53 Natalee Boone Monroe 40 13 F 7/14 12-14 0:26:15.6 0:26:21.9 0:00:06.3 8:28/M

54 Todd Knapp Monore 156 58 M 11/28 50-59 0:26:16.2 0:26:24.6 0:00:08.4 8:28/M

55 Robert Miller Marysville 330 53 M 12/28 50-59 0:26:16.9 0:26:41.1 0:00:24.2 8:28/M

56 Jill Losik Marysville 165 32 F 5/37 30-39 0:26:21.1 0:26:46.7 0:00:25.5 8:30/M

57 Fred Dewey Monroe 394 59 M 13/28 50-59 0:26:23.2 0:27:13.6 0:00:50.3 8:31/M

58 Robert Lis Duvall 161 47 M 8/21 40-49 0:26:28.0 0:26:47.0 0:00:18.9 8:32/M

59 Ted Wenta Snohomish 387 50 M 14/28 50-59 0:26:32.5 0:27:01.8 0:00:29.3 8:34/M

60 Tonya Gaylor Monroe 100 37 F 6/37 30-39 0:26:33.5 0:26:43.3 0:00:09.8 8:34/M

61 Gabrielle Ayers Monroe 341 13 F 8/14 12-14 0:26:34.1 0:26:40.4 0:00:06.3 8:34/M

62 Tryggve Trivett Monroe 286 8 F 2/20 6-11 0:26:38.3 0:27:00.9 0:00:22.6 8:35/M

63 Gabriel Robinson Monroe 376 11 M 4/20 6-11 0:26:42.4 0:26:44.5 0:00:02.1 8:37/M

64 Clyde Bobb Monroe 37 50 M 15/28 50-59 0:26:42.5 0:26:57.3 0:00:14.8 8:37/M

65 Paul DeMaris Snohomish 78 51 M 16/28 50-59 0:26:44.7 0:27:18.2 0:00:33.5 8:37/M

66 Nicole Kallstrom Snohomish 153 29 F 2/18 19-29 0:26:45.4 0:26:57.7 0:00:12.3 8:38/M

67 Madison Pierce Snohomish 242 13 F 9/14 12-14 0:26:46.7 0:26:54.8 0:00:08.1 8:38/M
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68 Jesse Kallstrom Snohomish 152 29 M 2/5 19-29 0:26:47.5 0:26:57.7 0:00:10.1 8:38/M

69 Ron Feigen Monroe 321 54 M 17/28 50-59 0:26:48.2 0:27:04.4 0:00:16.2 8:39/M

70 Larisa Harvey Gold Bar 118 44 F 5/42 40-49 0:26:55.2 0:27:11.7 0:00:16.5 8:41/M

71 Henry Adams Snohomish 338 57 M 18/28 50-59 0:26:56.1 0:27:10.4 0:00:14.3 8:41/M

72 Kristin Timm Everett 284 48 F 6/42 40-49 0:27:04.2 0:27:10.5 0:00:06.3 8:44/M

73 Kurt Addicott Monroe 3 45 M 9/21 40-49 0:27:04.4 0:27:07.9 0:00:03.4 8:44/M

74 Kristin Ebeling Seattle 83 24 F 3/18 19-29 0:27:06.8 0:27:17.6 0:00:10.8 8:45/M

75 Stephanie Penick Snohomish 235 32 F 7/37 30-39 0:27:08.5 0:27:13.4 0:00:04.8 8:45/M

76 Josh Phillips Monroe 240 33 M 6/10 30-39 0:27:08.6 0:30:19.2 0:03:10.6 8:45/M

77 John Moore Duvall 197 70 M 1/4 70-79 0:27:08.8 0:27:24.1 0:00:15.3 8:45/M

78 John Chambers Sultan 60 67 M 3/7 60-69 0:27:09.0 0:27:26.4 0:00:17.3 8:45/M

79 Harold Freilinger Marysville 95 65 M 4/7 60-69 0:27:13.8 0:27:16.2 0:00:02.3 8:47/M

80 Cathleen Farnsworth Camano Island 89 49 F 7/42 40-49 0:27:19.2 0:27:35.9 0:00:16.7 8:49/M

81 Paul Mosher Renton 351 51 M 19/28 50-59 0:27:21.7 0:27:27.6 0:00:05.8 8:49/M

82 Collin Tuthill Snohomish 360 32 M 7/10 30-39 0:27:22.6 0:27:33.9 0:00:11.2 8:50/M

83 Mike McCaslin Redmond 370 47 M 10/21 40-49 0:27:23.5 0:27:28.2 0:00:04.6 8:50/M

84 Bob Fordham Lake Stevens 92 55 M 20/28 50-59 0:27:25.4 0:27:37.3 0:00:11.8 8:51/M

85 Jim Harvey Gold Bar 117 52 M 21/28 50-59 0:27:27.8 0:27:44.4 0:00:16.6 8:51/M

86 Alexis Canovali-Mckenzie Monroe 56 8 F 3/20 6-11 0:27:29.3 0:27:48.4 0:00:19.1 8:52/M

87 Melissa Canovali-McKenzie Monroe 55 33 F 8/37 30-39 0:27:30.6 0:27:48.4 0:00:17.8 8:52/M

88 Cindy Ciocco Monroe 63 44 F 8/42 40-49 0:27:33.6 0:27:59.2 0:00:25.6 8:53/M

89 Hannah Ciocco Monroe 62 18 F 1/6 15-18 0:27:33.7 0:28:00.3 0:00:26.6 8:53/M

90 Emily Miller Monroe 189 45 F 9/42 40-49 0:27:34.4 0:27:45.9 0:00:11.4 8:54/M

91 Ryan Miller Monroe 191 7 M 5/20 6-11 0:27:36.5 0:27:45.7 0:00:09.2 8:54/M

92 Mary McKay Everett 183 62 F 1/8 60-69 0:27:41.2 0:28:09.4 0:00:28.2 8:56/M

93 Rachel Hollowell Snohomish 135 27 F 4/18 19-29 0:27:46.4 0:28:05.2 0:00:18.8 8:57/M

94 Brianna Grant Duvall 106 34 F 9/37 30-39 0:27:50.2 0:28:02.9 0:00:12.7 8:59/M

95 Trae Tingelstad Marysville 361 11 M 6/20 6-11 0:27:58.2 0:28:33.9 0:00:35.7 9:01/M

96 Shauna Free Monroe 322 23 F 5/18 19-29 0:27:59.9 0:28:08.7 0:00:08.8 9:02/M

97 James Tingelstad Marysville 362 44 M 11/21 40-49 0:28:00.3 0:28:35.7 0:00:35.3 9:02/M

98 Nate Click Woodinville 318 13 M 8/13 12-14 0:28:04.8 0:29:22.7 0:01:17.8 9:03/M

99 Ashley Jensen Monroe 399 15 F 2/6 15-18 0:28:15.8 0:28:39.1 0:00:23.2 9:07/M

100 Wanda Bolerjack Lake Stevens 343 56 F 2/23 50-59 0:28:16.4 0:28:39.7 0:00:23.2 9:07/M

101 Catherine Santaella Snohomish 263 46 F 10/42 40-49 0:28:22.4 0:28:46.6 0:00:24.1 9:09/M

102 Stephanie Smith Duvall 275 33 F 10/37 30-39 0:28:29.0 0:29:00.4 0:00:31.3 9:11/M

103 Kyla Owens Monroe 230 13 F 10/14 12-14 0:28:31.1 0:28:38.1 0:00:06.9 9:12/M

104 Denise Owens Monroe 231 46 F 11/42 40-49 0:28:33.3 0:28:42.9 0:00:09.6 9:13/M

105 Jasper Hartung-Larrabee Monroe 116 7 M 7/20 6-11 0:28:44.0 0:28:48.6 0:00:04.5 9:16/M

106 Jack Hartung-Larrabee Monroe 115 10 M 8/20 6-11 0:28:44.3 0:28:48.2 0:00:03.8 9:16/M

107 Caden Silvey Snohomish 378 12 M 9/13 12-14 0:28:54.7 0:28:55.4 0:00:00.7 9:19/M

108 Emma Innis Duvall 144 40 F 12/42 40-49 0:29:00.3 0:29:47.8 0:00:47.5 9:21/M

109 Marti Wick Snohomish 396 64 F 2/8 60-69 0:29:07.6 0:29:16.8 0:00:09.2 9:24/M

110 Kevin Pearson Monroe 234 59 M 22/28 50-59 0:29:10.1 0:29:24.4 0:00:14.3 9:25/M

111 Becky Reimer Carnation 253 43 F 13/42 40-49 0:29:10.4 0:29:34.1 0:00:23.7 9:25/M

112 Jerry McCadam Duvall 174 49 M 12/21 40-49 0:29:23.3 0:29:59.8 0:00:36.5 9:29/M

113 Keith Wood Sultan 303 84 M 1/2 80-99 0:29:34.8 0:29:38.3 0:00:03.4 9:32/M

114 Kim Girshrist Everett 389 54 F 3/23 50-59 0:29:35.0 0:29:58.4 0:00:23.3 9:33/M

115 Allison Craig Monore 68 31 F 11/37 30-39 0:29:40.1 0:29:58.7 0:00:18.5 9:34/M

116 Cheri Hurst Monroe 139 57 F 4/23 50-59 0:29:41.2 0:29:59.0 0:00:17.7 9:35/M

117 Alex McCartney Snohomish 181 12 M 10/13 12-14 0:29:51.6 0:30:09.2 0:00:17.5 9:38/M

118 Amy Oslund Duvall 381 44 F 14/42 40-49 0:29:53.3 0:30:22.6 0:00:29.3 9:38/M

119 Kaitlin Picanco Snohomish 359 14 F 11/14 12-14 0:30:10.6 0:30:16.3 0:00:05.7 9:44/M

120 Kenny Murray Everett 206 33 M 8/10 30-39 0:30:10.6 0:30:41.0 0:00:30.3 9:44/M

121 Harry Cornwell Snohomish 393 75 M 2/4 70-79 0:30:15.2 0:30:24.6 0:00:09.4 9:45/M

122 Madison Ciocco Monroe 65 16 F 3/6 15-18 0:30:18.2 0:30:40.5 0:00:22.2 9:46/M

123 Evan Poremba Bothell 244 13 M 11/13 12-14 0:30:22.2 0:30:22.2 9:48/M

124 Annika Simmons Monroe 272 9 F 4/20 6-11 0:30:26.3 0:30:31.2 0:00:04.8 9:49/M

125 Kylie Wilson Monroe 300 9 F 5/20 6-11 0:30:28.7 0:30:33.1 0:00:04.3 9:50/M

126 David Johantgen Stanwood 148 54 M 23/28 50-59 0:30:31.1 0:31:03.2 0:00:32.1 9:51/M

127 Cherie Rasmussen Everett 251 39 F 12/37 30-39 0:30:32.9 0:31:03.2 0:00:30.3 9:51/M

128 Gail Goetz Gold Bar 101 51 F 5/23 50-59 0:30:36.8 0:31:22.2 0:00:45.3 9:52/M

129 Jaunita Kersten Snohomish 154 60 F 3/8 60-69 0:30:42.3 0:30:56.7 0:00:14.3 9:54/M

130 Lindsey Cannon Kirkland 54 27 F 6/18 19-29 0:30:45.8 0:31:08.5 0:00:22.6 9:55/M

131 Roy Barron Monroe 23 51 M 24/28 50-59 0:31:03.9 0:31:31.3 0:00:27.3 10:01/M

132 Josie Pablo Monroe 233 45 F 15/42 40-49 0:31:08.3 0:33:19.7 0:02:11.3 10:03/M

133 Kristen Barron Monroe 24 46 F 16/42 40-49 0:31:08.4 0:31:31.6 0:00:23.2 10:03/M

134 Claire Farnsworth Camano Island 90 15 F 4/6 15-18 0:31:18.6 0:31:35.1 0:00:16.4 10:06/M

135 Jennifer Redinger Snohomish 252 50 F 6/23 50-59 0:31:23.8 0:31:37.7 0:00:13.8 10:07/M

136 Elizabeth Leps Snohomish 159 35 F 13/37 30-39 0:31:40.6 0:32:12.8 0:00:32.2 10:13/M

137 Stephanie Jesmer Monroe 147 61 F 4/8 60-69 0:31:42.0 0:31:53.5 0:00:11.5 10:14/M

138 Chad McCammon Monroe 178 44 M 13/21 40-49 0:31:43.6 0:32:04.9 0:00:21.2 10:14/M

139 Joey McCammon Monroe 176 7 M 9/20 6-11 0:31:44.1 0:32:04.7 0:00:20.6 10:14/M

140 Danner Baumgartner Monroe 28 8 M 10/20 6-11 0:31:45.8 0:33:18.5 0:01:32.6 10:15/M
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141 Boyd Baumgartner Monroe 25 40 M 14/21 40-49 0:31:46.4 0:33:18.7 0:01:32.2 10:15/M

142 Joseph Ostercamp Carnation 224 7 M 11/20 6-11 0:31:51.4 0:32:49.5 0:00:58.1 10:16/M

143 Molly Addicott Monroe 2 12 F 12/14 12-14 0:31:56.6 0:32:20.5 0:00:23.9 10:18/M

144 Nancy Peter-Contesse Sultan 236 57 F 7/23 50-59 0:32:05.6 0:32:31.7 0:00:26.1 10:21/M

145 Ed Moyer Lake Stevens 372 70 M 3/4 70-79 0:32:08.5 0:32:44.2 0:00:35.7 10:22/M

146 Heather Goetz Monroe 102 29 F 7/18 19-29 0:32:09.9 0:32:15.5 0:00:05.5 10:22/M

147 Mark Munger Monore 200 53 M 25/28 50-59 0:32:10.6 0:32:37.2 0:00:26.6 10:23/M

148 Tanya Hebert Monroe 395 40 F 17/42 40-49 0:32:24.0 0:32:57.8 0:00:33.8 10:27/M

149 Nicole Fidow Everett 91 32 F 14/37 30-39 0:32:24.0 0:32:55.6 0:00:31.6 10:27/M

150 Angela Olszewski Monroe 217 39 F 15/37 30-39 0:32:39.2 0:33:13.7 0:00:34.4 10:32/M

151 Olivia Crosby Monroe 70 12 F 13/14 12-14 0:32:41.5 0:32:48.1 0:00:06.5 10:33/M

152 Meghan Woolsey Snohomish 304 35 F 16/37 30-39 0:32:57.0 0:33:13.9 0:00:16.9 10:38/M

153 Anna Russell Marysville 262 27 F 8/18 19-29 0:33:03.6 0:33:16.3 0:00:12.7 10:40/M

154 Heath Jordan Snohomish 348 8 M 12/20 6-11 0:33:04.6 0:33:06.4 0:00:01.8 10:40/M

155 Danielle Henry Bothell 122 33 F 17/37 30-39 0:33:13.8 0:33:25.9 0:00:12.1 10:43/M

156 Melissa Brown Monroe 50 34 F 18/37 30-39 0:33:13.8 0:33:53.2 0:00:39.3 10:43/M

157 Mackenzy Hilden Kirkland 129 11 F 6/20 6-11 0:33:19.8 0:33:34.2 0:00:14.3 10:45/M

158 Stephanie Ottow Monroe 358 33 F 19/37 30-39 0:33:40.9 0:33:52.2 0:00:11.2 10:52/M

159 Mia Ottow Monroe 227 6 F 7/20 6-11 0:33:42.2 0:33:52.9 0:00:10.6 10:52/M

160 Nancy Albright Snohomish 8 39 F 20/37 30-39 0:33:42.9 0:34:10.5 0:00:27.6 10:52/M

161 Julie Lindell Snohomish 350 41 F 18/42 40-49 0:33:43.9 0:34:10.7 0:00:26.8 10:53/M

162 Sarah Newhouse Monroe 352 35 F 21/37 30-39 0:33:44.1 0:34:10.1 0:00:25.9 10:53/M

163 Jennifer Leverington Forks 364 39 F 22/37 30-39 0:33:53.4 0:34:04.3 0:00:10.8 10:56/M

164 Sheryl Hussey Snohomish 142 53 F 8/23 50-59 0:34:03.5 0:34:12.7 0:00:09.2 10:59/M

165 Debbie Bowling Monroe 42 46 F 19/42 40-49 0:34:16.5 0:34:38.3 0:00:21.8 11:03/M

166 Tami Beaumont Monroe 31 51 F 9/23 50-59 0:34:26.1 0:34:34.5 0:00:08.3 11:06/M

167 Samantha Jowett Sultan 151 13 F 14/14 12-14 0:34:26.3 0:34:34.1 0:00:07.7 11:06/M

168 Kristi Wilson Monroe 301 48 F 20/42 40-49 0:34:27.5 0:34:37.7 0:00:10.2 11:07/M

169 Cletus Kinney Monroe 349 40 M 15/21 40-49 0:34:27.8 0:34:34.1 0:00:06.3 11:07/M

170 Tristan Beaman Snohomish 29 14 M 12/13 12-14 0:34:30.1 0:34:50.4 0:00:20.2 11:08/M

171 Lauren Nasr Everett 207 23 F 9/18 19-29 0:34:49.7 0:35:11.5 0:00:21.7 11:14/M

172 Vicki Berg Monroe 5102 59 F 10/23 50-59 0:35:03.9 0:35:48.7 0:00:44.8 11:18/M

173 Ariana Davison Monroe 72 7 F 8/20 6-11 0:35:35.3 0:35:41.5 0:00:06.1 11:29/M

174 Heidi Simmons Monroe 273 40 F 21/42 40-49 0:35:46.2 0:35:56.9 0:00:10.6 11:32/M

175 Adam McCartney Snohomish 180 11 M 13/20 6-11 0:35:50.4 0:36:07.7 0:00:17.3 11:34/M

176 Angela Bennett Kent 32 45 F 22/42 40-49 0:35:51.2 0:36:40.6 0:00:49.3 11:34/M

177 Natalie Dodd Monroe 80 22 F 10/18 19-29 0:35:51.4 0:36:31.6 0:00:40.2 11:34/M

178 Patti Dodd Monroe 81 52 F 11/23 50-59 0:35:53.9 0:36:32.8 0:00:38.8 11:35/M

179 Angela Doolittle Auburn 82 49 F 23/42 40-49 0:35:54.2 0:36:40.6 0:00:46.3 11:35/M

180 Heather Morse Sultan 199 40 F 24/42 40-49 0:36:08.4 0:36:25.7 0:00:17.3 11:39/M

181 Luke Cathey Monroe 58 7 M 14/20 6-11 0:36:34.9 0:36:38.2 0:00:03.2 11:48/M

182 Jenny Harder Duvall 383 47 F 25/42 40-49 0:36:41.1 0:37:10.7 0:00:29.6 11:50/M

183 Dale Wick Snohomish 297 68 M 5/7 60-69 0:36:44.9 0:37:41.6 0:00:56.7 11:51/M

184 Susan Dumelin Monroe 320 34 F 23/37 30-39 0:36:52.0 0:37:47.3 0:00:55.2 11:54/M

185 Katie Karl Snohomish 333 31 F 24/37 30-39 0:36:52.4 0:37:47.7 0:00:55.3 11:54/M

186 Pat Damron Monroe 379 72 M 4/4 70-79 0:36:52.8 0:36:57.1 0:00:04.2 11:54/M

187 Chris Harder Duvall 382 28 F 11/18 19-29 0:37:07.0 0:37:35.9 0:00:28.8 11:58/M

188 Leroy Tieskoetter Monroe 283 63 M 6/7 60-69 0:37:37.6 0:38:34.4 0:00:56.8 12:08/M

189 Emily Adams Monroe 311 34 F 25/37 30-39 0:37:42.6 0:37:54.9 0:00:12.2 12:10/M

190 William Beaman Snohomish 30 50 M 26/28 50-59 0:37:43.8 0:38:03.2 0:00:19.3 12:10/M

191 William Schodorf Marysville 265 66 M 7/7 60-69 0:37:48.4 0:38:08.2 0:00:19.8 12:12/M

192 Debra Metheny Issaquah 185 49 F 26/42 40-49 0:38:17.3 0:38:46.1 0:00:28.8 12:21/M

193 Nancy Hough Bothell 136 39 F 26/37 30-39 0:38:22.5 0:38:37.9 0:00:15.3 12:23/M

194 Carlos Elles Monroe 86 46 M 16/21 40-49 0:38:29.6 0:39:23.2 0:00:53.6 12:25/M

195 Liliana Elles-Marquardt Monroe 87 8 F 9/20 6-11 0:38:30.2 0:39:23.7 0:00:53.4 12:25/M

196 Connie Goss Monroe 103 58 F 12/23 50-59 0:38:40.9 0:40:11.7 0:01:30.8 12:28/M

197 Sharee Munger Monore 201 52 F 13/23 50-59 0:39:09.1 0:39:33.1 0:00:23.9 12:38/M

198 Nalia Nichols Snohomish 215 44 F 27/42 40-49 0:39:13.1 0:39:24.7 0:00:11.6 12:39/M

199 Suzie Cavassa Seattle 317 42 F 28/42 40-49 0:39:25.8 0:40:52.4 0:01:26.6 12:43/M

200 Marie Cavassa Monroe 314 47 F 29/42 40-49 0:39:31.4 0:39:51.5 0:00:20.1 12:45/M

201 Brandi Heyer Everett 126 7 F 10/20 6-11 0:39:34.3 0:40:18.1 0:00:43.8 12:46/M

202 Chizuko Heyer Everett 127 41 F 30/42 40-49 0:39:34.8 0:40:17.9 0:00:43.1 12:46/M

203 Alicia Heyer Everett 125 7 M 15/20 6-11 0:39:35.9 0:40:18.1 0:00:42.2 12:46/M

204 Sonja Ostlund Snohomish 226 15 F 5/6 15-18 0:39:40.9 0:40:09.4 0:00:28.5 12:48/M

205 Jana Ostlund Snohomish 225 44 F 31/42 40-49 0:39:41.8 0:40:09.4 0:00:27.6 12:48/M

206 Miller Concha Woodinville 356 13 M 13/13 12-14 0:39:54.3 0:40:17.1 0:00:22.7 12:52/M

207 Rick Strobel Bellingham 280 43 M 17/21 40-49 0:40:01.1 0:40:25.2 0:00:24.1 12:55/M

208 John Concha Woodinville 357 52 M 27/28 50-59 0:40:01.6 0:40:20.6 0:00:18.9 12:55/M

209 Anne Lis Duvall 162 57 F 14/23 50-59 0:40:11.0 0:40:29.5 0:00:18.5 12:58/M

210 Shelley Strome Monore 281 48 F 32/42 40-49 0:40:19.5 0:40:48.1 0:00:28.6 13:00/M

211 Lauren Hansen Arlington 112 35 F 27/37 30-39 0:40:19.9 0:40:36.2 0:00:16.3 13:00/M

212 Sabrina Bertrand Monroe 36 36 F 28/37 30-39 0:40:42.2 0:41:12.5 0:00:30.2 13:08/M

213 Janet McMaster Snohomish 184 64 F 5/8 60-69 0:40:55.0 0:41:29.1 0:00:34.1 13:12/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

214 Chantal Davison Monroe 73 22 F 12/18 19-29 0:41:00.0 0:44:20.6 0:03:20.6 13:14/M

215 Caden Baumgartner Monroe 27 10 M 16/20 6-11 0:41:13.5 0:42:03.7 0:00:50.1 13:18/M

216 Shawn Schweitzer Bellevue 366 28 M 3/5 19-29 0:41:17.1 0:41:45.4 0:00:28.2 13:19/M

217 Michelle Schweitzer Bellevue 365 27 F 13/18 19-29 0:41:17.3 0:41:45.2 0:00:27.8 13:19/M

218 Kim Chesterfield Everett 61 52 F 15/23 50-59 0:41:27.9 0:41:50.2 0:00:22.2 13:22/M

219 Angie Baumgartner Monroe 26 32 F 29/37 30-39 0:41:35.9 0:42:24.3 0:00:48.3 13:25/M

220 Amy Schweitzer Snohomish 267 52 F 16/23 50-59 0:41:59.7 0:42:27.4 0:00:27.6 13:33/M

221 Mark Huotari Monroe 138 38 M 9/10 30-39 0:42:05.1 0:43:13.5 0:01:08.3 13:35/M

222 Oscar Dominquez Marysville 371 8 M 17/20 6-11 0:42:09.4 0:42:39.2 0:00:29.7 13:36/M

223 Brittania Torkkola Marysville 285 33 F 30/37 30-39 0:42:10.0 0:42:39.5 0:00:29.5 13:36/M

224 Linda Cline Monroe 66 59 F 17/23 50-59 0:43:04.0 0:43:36.3 0:00:32.2 13:54/M

225 Mike Harai Snohomish 113 50 M 28/28 50-59 0:43:07.4 0:44:09.1 0:01:01.6 13:55/M

226 Anne Harai Snohomish 114 42 F 33/42 40-49 0:43:08.1 0:44:10.8 0:01:02.6 13:55/M

227 Ethan Smith Duvall 354 11 M 18/20 6-11 0:43:28.0 0:44:01.2 0:00:33.2 14:01/M

228 Adeline Rogers Snohomish 259 9 F 11/20 6-11 0:43:37.5 0:44:41.2 0:01:03.7 14:04/M

229 Tara Rogers Snohomish 260 43 F 34/42 40-49 0:43:39.8 0:44:46.2 0:01:06.3 14:05/M

230 David Rogers Snohomish 258 49 M 18/21 40-49 0:43:40.2 0:44:46.7 0:01:06.5 14:05/M

231 Jacqui Lotz Snohomish 166 58 F 18/23 50-59 0:43:44.3 0:44:50.1 0:01:05.7 14:06/M

232 Crosby Ostercamp Carnation 222 9 F 12/20 6-11 0:43:46.9 0:44:57.7 0:01:10.8 14:07/M

233 Brad Ostercamp Carnation 223 40 M 19/21 40-49 0:43:49.6 0:44:58.2 0:01:08.6 14:08/M

234 David Wrigley Sultan 305 44 M 20/21 40-49 0:44:00.8 0:45:12.4 0:01:11.6 14:12/M

235 Arrianne Wrigley Sultan 306 31 F 31/37 30-39 0:44:01.0 0:45:12.4 0:01:11.3 14:12/M

236 Mary Nelson Snohomish 214 59 F 19/23 50-59 0:44:14.2 0:44:31.6 0:00:17.3 14:16/M

237 Emily Hilden Monroe 130 10 F 13/20 6-11 0:44:53.4 0:45:09.7 0:00:16.2 14:29/M

238 Beverley Schirman Monroe 264 72 F 1/3 70-79 0:46:06.1 0:46:39.7 0:00:33.6 14:52/M

239 Joanne Ridout Monroe 257 38 F 32/37 30-39 0:46:29.1 0:46:56.3 0:00:27.2 15:00/M

240 Jose-Ramon Arguelles-Castilla Duvall 14 7 M 19/20 6-11 0:47:11.9 0:48:41.7 0:01:29.8 15:13/M

241 Cynthia Castilla-de-Arguelle Duvall 57 30 F 33/37 30-39 0:47:15.9 0:48:46.2 0:01:30.2 15:15/M

242 Ramon Arguelles-Garcia Duvall 15 35 M 10/10 30-39 0:47:33.1 0:49:03.6 0:01:30.5 15:20/M

243 Karen Soltys Monore 278 56 F 20/23 50-59 0:47:34.8 0:47:55.2 0:00:20.4 15:21/M

244 Kerry Hastings Snohomish 119 54 F 21/23 50-59 0:47:47.5 0:48:25.2 0:00:37.7 15:25/M

245 Kacie Hastings Snohomish 120 24 F 14/18 19-29 0:47:48.3 0:48:25.5 0:00:37.2 15:25/M

246 Cole Adich Bellingham 7 11 M 20/20 6-11 0:47:52.2 0:48:15.7 0:00:23.5 15:26/M

247 Cheryl Yates Monroe 307 63 F 6/8 60-69 0:48:01.8 0:48:45.2 0:00:43.4 15:29/M

248 Shannon Gardner Bothell 98 43 F 35/42 40-49 0:48:06.9 0:48:28.3 0:00:21.3 15:31/M

249 Alexa Zarkades Monroe 309 40 F 36/42 40-49 0:48:15.4 0:48:50.7 0:00:35.3 15:34/M

250 Serena Smith Duvall 276 9 F 14/20 6-11 0:49:24.1 0:49:57.7 0:00:33.6 15:56/M

251 Jaren Ostercamp Carnation 221 40 F 37/42 40-49 0:49:39.6 0:50:53.5 0:01:13.8 16:01/M

252 Christine Hillestad Carnation 133 36 F 34/37 30-39 0:49:40.9 0:50:53.5 0:01:12.5 16:01/M

253 Ele Zarkades Monroe 308 11 F 15/20 6-11 0:49:52.0 0:50:27.9 0:00:35.9 16:05/M

254 River George Monroe 346 10 F 16/20 6-11 0:50:18.1 0:50:25.2 0:00:07.1 16:14/M

255 Illyrian Wolfstorm Monore 302 8 F 17/20 6-11 0:50:27.6 0:50:30.3 0:00:02.7 16:16/M

256 Linda Huskey Monroe 140 46 F 38/42 40-49 0:51:07.6 0:52:30.5 0:01:22.8 16:29/M

257 Quincy Adich Bellingham 6 15 F 6/6 15-18 0:52:47.7 0:53:09.6 0:00:21.8 17:02/M

258 Susan Adich Bellingham 5 42 F 39/42 40-49 0:52:48.2 0:53:10.4 0:00:22.2 17:02/M

259 Anita Esser Monore 88 75 F 2/3 70-79 0:52:48.7 0:53:24.2 0:00:35.5 17:02/M

260 Kellee Valenzuela Snohomish 289 43 F 40/42 40-49 0:54:05.6 0:54:16.5 0:00:10.8 17:27/M

261 Oscar Partida Monroe 5101 25 M 4/5 19-29 0:55:10.6 0:55:43.3 0:00:32.6 17:48/M

262 Fabi Solano Snohomish 355 25 F 15/18 19-29 0:55:10.9 0:55:44.1 0:00:33.2 17:48/M

263 Ashley Pablo Everett 232 25 F 16/18 19-29 0:56:08.9 0:57:26.6 0:01:17.6 18:06/M

264 Ariel Barrett Monroe 22 23 F 17/18 19-29 0:56:09.3 0:57:27.2 0:01:17.8 18:07/M

265 Paul Cavassa Monroe 313 82 M 2/2 80-99 0:56:14.7 0:57:35.3 0:01:20.5 18:08/M

266 Bricelyn McCadam Duvall 173 10 F 18/20 6-11 0:56:18.3 0:57:27.8 0:01:09.4 18:10/M

267 Lisa McCadam Duvall 172 48 F 41/42 40-49 0:56:19.1 0:57:28.3 0:01:09.1 18:10/M

268 Bonnie Nolan Snohomish 216 65 F 7/8 60-69 0:56:19.6 0:57:07.5 0:00:47.8 18:10/M

269 Sharon Wegenast Snohomish 295 44 F 42/42 40-49 0:56:49.4 0:57:55.3 0:01:05.8 18:20/M

270 Amy Craven Snohomish 69 39 F 35/37 30-39 0:56:50.0 0:57:55.5 0:01:05.5 18:20/M

271 Heidi Dalton Monroe 71 56 F 22/23 50-59 0:56:50.5 0:58:01.1 0:01:10.6 18:20/M

272 Cari Dandy Monroe 319 52 F 23/23 50-59 0:58:07.9 0:59:28.5 0:01:20.6 18:45/M

273 Zac Cavassa Monroe 315 30 F 36/37 30-39 0:58:09.4 0:59:34.5 0:01:25.1 18:45/M

274 Amanda Cavassa Monroe 316 34 F 37/37 30-39 0:58:13.8 0:59:33.7 0:01:19.8 18:47/M

275 Nancy Cavassa Monroe 312 72 F 3/3 70-79 0:58:15.5 0:59:34.9 0:01:19.3 18:47/M

276 Doris Sharp Monore 271 80 F 1/1 80-99 0:58:50.2 1:02:15.5 0:03:25.3 18:59/M

277 Jaclyn Stapleton Monroe 279 21 F 18/18 19-29 0:59:55.9 1:00:48.3 0:00:52.3 19:20/M

278 Vince Ruden Snohomish 261 22 M 5/5 19-29 0:59:57.9 1:00:48.1 0:00:50.2 19:20/M

279 Betty Johnson Monroe 149 65 F 8/8 60-69 1:02:10.8 1:02:10.8 20:03/M

280 Brooke McCammon Monroe 179 6 F 19/20 6-11 1:11:07.1 1:12:31.3 0:01:24.2 22:56/M

281 Wendy McCammon Monroe 177 47 M 21/21 40-49 1:11:10.2 1:12:32.7 0:01:22.5 22:57/M

282 Danica McCammon Monroe 175 6 F 20/20 6-11 1:12:22.3 1:13:48.2 0:01:25.8 23:21/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Allyson Clinkenbeard Monroe 344 8 14 0:25:49.8 0:26:30.3 0:00:40.4 8:20/M

2 Tryggve Trivett Monroe 286 8 22 0:26:38.3 0:27:00.9 0:00:22.6 8:35/M

3 Alexis Canovali-Mckenzie Monroe 56 8 30 0:27:29.3 0:27:48.4 0:00:19.1 8:52/M

4 Annika Simmons Monroe 272 9 54 0:30:26.3 0:30:31.2 0:00:04.8 9:49/M

5 Kylie Wilson Monroe 300 9 55 0:30:28.7 0:30:33.1 0:00:04.3 9:50/M

6 Mackenzy Hilden Kirkland 129 11 77 0:33:19.8 0:33:34.2 0:00:14.3 10:45/M

7 Mia Ottow Monroe 227 6 79 0:33:42.2 0:33:52.9 0:00:10.6 10:52/M

8 Ariana Davison Monroe 72 7 91 0:35:35.3 0:35:41.5 0:00:06.1 11:29/M

9 Liliana Elles-Marquardt Monroe 87 8 105 0:38:30.2 0:39:23.7 0:00:53.4 12:25/M

10 Brandi Heyer Everett 126 7 111 0:39:34.3 0:40:18.1 0:00:43.8 12:46/M

11 Adeline Rogers Snohomish 259 9 128 0:43:37.5 0:44:41.2 0:01:03.7 14:04/M

12 Crosby Ostercamp Carnation 222 9 131 0:43:46.9 0:44:57.7 0:01:10.8 14:07/M

13 Emily Hilden Monroe 130 10 134 0:44:53.4 0:45:09.7 0:00:16.2 14:29/M

14 Serena Smith Duvall 276 9 144 0:49:24.1 0:49:57.7 0:00:33.6 15:56/M

15 Ele Zarkades Monroe 308 11 147 0:49:52.0 0:50:27.9 0:00:35.9 16:05/M

16 River George Monroe 346 10 148 0:50:18.1 0:50:25.2 0:00:07.1 16:14/M

17 Illyrian Wolfstorm Monore 302 8 149 0:50:27.6 0:50:30.3 0:00:02.7 16:16/M

18 Bricelyn McCadam Duvall 173 10 158 0:56:18.3 0:57:27.8 0:01:09.4 18:10/M

19 Brooke McCammon Monroe 179 6 171 1:11:07.1 1:12:31.3 0:01:24.2 22:56/M

20 Danica McCammon Monroe 175 6 172 1:12:22.3 1:13:48.2 0:01:25.8 23:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eli Miller Monroe 190 9 23 0:23:29.9 0:23:41.3 0:00:11.4 7:35/M

2 Nathan Hastings Monroe 397 10 34 0:26:06.1 0:26:11.4 0:00:05.2 8:25/M

3 Ben Addicott Monroe 1 11 35 0:26:06.4 0:26:10.8 0:00:04.3 8:25/M

4 Gabriel Robinson Monroe 376 11 41 0:26:42.4 0:26:44.5 0:00:02.1 8:37/M

5 Ryan Miller Monroe 191 7 57 0:27:36.5 0:27:45.7 0:00:09.2 8:54/M

6 Trae Tingelstad Marysville 361 11 58 0:27:58.2 0:28:33.9 0:00:35.7 9:01/M

7 Jasper Hartung-Larrabee Monroe 116 7 61 0:28:44.0 0:28:48.6 0:00:04.5 9:16/M

8 Jack Hartung-Larrabee Monroe 115 10 62 0:28:44.3 0:28:48.2 0:00:03.8 9:16/M

9 Joey McCammon Monroe 176 7 74 0:31:44.1 0:32:04.7 0:00:20.6 10:14/M

10 Danner Baumgartner Monroe 28 8 75 0:31:45.8 0:33:18.5 0:01:32.6 10:15/M

11 Joseph Ostercamp Carnation 224 7 77 0:31:51.4 0:32:49.5 0:00:58.1 10:16/M

12 Heath Jordan Snohomish 348 8 80 0:33:04.6 0:33:06.4 0:00:01.8 10:40/M

13 Adam McCartney Snohomish 180 11 83 0:35:50.4 0:36:07.7 0:00:17.3 11:34/M

14 Luke Cathey Monroe 58 7 84 0:36:34.9 0:36:38.2 0:00:03.2 11:48/M

15 Alicia Heyer Everett 125 7 91 0:39:35.9 0:40:18.1 0:00:42.2 12:46/M

16 Caden Baumgartner Monroe 27 10 95 0:41:13.5 0:42:03.7 0:00:50.1 13:18/M

17 Oscar Dominquez Marysville 371 8 98 0:42:09.4 0:42:39.2 0:00:29.7 13:36/M

18 Ethan Smith Duvall 354 11 100 0:43:28.0 0:44:01.2 0:00:33.2 14:01/M

19 Jose-Ramon Arguelles-CastillaDuvall 14 7 104 0:47:11.9 0:48:41.7 0:01:29.8 15:13/M

20 Cole Adich Bellingham 7 11 106 0:47:52.2 0:48:15.7 0:00:23.5 15:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kaley Maurer Monroe 171 13 2 0:22:25.3 0:22:26.5 0:00:01.1 7:14/M

2 Ashton Shovell Monroe 391 13 6 0:23:37.8 0:23:40.7 0:00:02.8 7:37/M

3 Savannah Hastings Monroe 324 13 7 0:23:40.9 0:23:43.7 0:00:02.8 7:38/M

4 Hannah Comer Snohomish 332 12 9 0:24:15.1 0:24:16.6 0:00:01.5 7:49/M

5 Sarah Miller Snohomish 384 13 10 0:24:18.9 0:24:19.6 0:00:00.7 7:50/M

6 Samantha Peterson Snohomish 239 14 16 0:26:10.3 0:26:18.9 0:00:08.6 8:26/M

Female 12 to 14

Monroe YMCA Run for a Cause

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 26, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Female 6 to 11

Male 6 to 11
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

7 Natalee Boone Monroe 40 13 18 0:26:15.6 0:26:21.9 0:00:06.3 8:28/M

8 Gabrielle Ayers Monroe 341 13 21 0:26:34.1 0:26:40.4 0:00:06.3 8:34/M

9 Madison Pierce Snohomish 242 13 24 0:26:46.7 0:26:54.8 0:00:08.1 8:38/M

10 Kyla Owens Monroe 230 13 43 0:28:31.1 0:28:38.1 0:00:06.9 9:12/M

11 Kaitlin Picanco Snohomish 359 14 52 0:30:10.6 0:30:16.3 0:00:05.7 9:44/M

12 Molly Addicott Monroe 2 12 66 0:31:56.6 0:32:20.5 0:00:23.9 10:18/M

13 Olivia Crosby Monroe 70 12 72 0:32:41.5 0:32:48.1 0:00:06.5 10:33/M

14 Samantha Jowett Sultan 151 13 87 0:34:26.3 0:34:34.1 0:00:07.7 11:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ozcar Hauff Snohomish 347 13 6 0:19:58.9 0:20:00.3 0:00:01.4 6:26/M

2 Jonathan Robinson Monroe 375 13 11 0:21:49.0 0:21:50.4 0:00:01.4 7:02/M

3 Aubie Pouncey Monroe 248 13 14 0:22:22.1 0:22:24.4 0:00:02.2 7:13/M

4 Ethan Lapic Monroe 158 13 15 0:22:24.3 0:22:28.6 0:00:04.2 7:14/M

5 Kameron Losik Marysville 325 13 21 0:22:58.9 0:23:04.4 0:00:05.5 7:25/M

6 Isaiah Funston Monroe 97 14 24 0:23:33.2 0:23:34.4 0:00:01.2 7:36/M

7 Brett Silvey Snohomish 377 14 25 0:23:33.2 0:23:36.4 0:00:03.2 7:36/M

8 Nate Click Woodinville 318 13 60 0:28:04.8 0:29:22.7 0:01:17.8 9:03/M

9 Caden Silvey Snohomish 378 12 63 0:28:54.7 0:28:55.4 0:00:00.7 9:19/M

10 Alex McCartney Snohomish 181 12 67 0:29:51.6 0:30:09.2 0:00:17.5 9:38/M

11 Evan Poremba Bothell 244 13 70 0:30:22.2 0:30:22.2 9:48/M

12 Tristan Beaman Snohomish 29 14 82 0:34:30.1 0:34:50.4 0:00:20.2 11:08/M

13 Miller Concha Woodinville 356 13 92 0:39:54.3 0:40:17.1 0:00:22.7 12:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hannah Ciocco Monroe 62 18 33 0:27:33.7 0:28:00.3 0:00:26.6 8:53/M

2 Ashley Jensen Monroe 399 15 39 0:28:15.8 0:28:39.1 0:00:23.2 9:07/M

3 Madison Ciocco Monroe 65 16 53 0:30:18.2 0:30:40.5 0:00:22.2 9:46/M

4 Claire Farnsworth Camano Island 90 15 62 0:31:18.6 0:31:35.1 0:00:16.4 10:06/M

5 Sonja Ostlund Snohomish 226 15 113 0:39:40.9 0:40:09.4 0:00:28.5 12:48/M

6 Quincy Adich Bellingham 6 15 151 0:52:47.7 0:53:09.6 0:00:21.8 17:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rebekah Bobb Monroe 38 21 15 0:25:56.0 0:26:09.8 0:00:13.7 8:22/M

2 Nicole Kallstrom Snohomish 153 29 23 0:26:45.4 0:26:57.7 0:00:12.3 8:38/M

3 Kristin Ebeling Seattle 83 24 27 0:27:06.8 0:27:17.6 0:00:10.8 8:45/M

4 Rachel Hollowell Snohomish 135 27 36 0:27:46.4 0:28:05.2 0:00:18.8 8:57/M

5 Shauna Free Monroe 322 23 38 0:27:59.9 0:28:08.7 0:00:08.8 9:02/M

6 Lindsey Cannon Kirkland 54 27 59 0:30:45.8 0:31:08.5 0:00:22.6 9:55/M

7 Heather Goetz Monroe 102 29 68 0:32:09.9 0:32:15.5 0:00:05.5 10:22/M

8 Anna Russell Marysville 262 27 74 0:33:03.6 0:33:16.3 0:00:12.7 10:40/M

9 Lauren Nasr Everett 207 23 89 0:34:49.7 0:35:11.5 0:00:21.7 11:14/M

10 Natalie Dodd Monroe 80 22 94 0:35:51.4 0:36:31.6 0:00:40.2 11:34/M

11 Chris Harder Duvall 382 28 101 0:37:07.0 0:37:35.9 0:00:28.8 11:58/M

12 Chantal Davison Monroe 73 22 120 0:41:00.0 0:44:20.6 0:03:20.6 13:14/M

13 Michelle Schweitzer Bellevue 365 27 121 0:41:17.3 0:41:45.2 0:00:27.8 13:19/M

14 Kacie Hastings Snohomish 120 24 140 0:47:48.3 0:48:25.5 0:00:37.2 15:25/M

15 Fabi Solano Snohomish 355 25 155 0:55:10.9 0:55:44.1 0:00:33.2 17:48/M

16 Ashley Pablo Everett 232 25 156 0:56:08.9 0:57:26.6 0:01:17.6 18:06/M

17 Ariel Barrett Monroe 22 23 157 0:56:09.3 0:57:27.2 0:01:17.8 18:07/M

18 Jaclyn Stapleton Monroe 279 21 169 0:59:55.9 1:00:48.3 0:00:52.3 19:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michail Ohlsen Sultan 400 20 7 0:20:57.2 0:20:58.4 0:00:01.2 6:45/M

2 Jesse Kallstrom Snohomish 152 29 44 0:26:47.5 0:26:57.7 0:00:10.1 8:38/M

3 Shawn Schweitzer Bellevue 366 28 96 0:41:17.1 0:41:45.4 0:00:28.2 13:19/M

Male 12 to 14

Male 19 to 29

Female 15 to 18

Female 19 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

4 Oscar Partida Monroe 5101 25 107 0:55:10.6 0:55:43.3 0:00:32.6 17:48/M

5 Vince Ruden Snohomish 261 22 109 0:59:57.9 1:00:48.1 0:00:50.2 19:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shannon Middleton Everett 186 36 1 0:20:32.3 0:20:33.6 0:00:01.2 6:37/M

2 Heather Free Monroe 94 36 3 0:22:37.5 0:22:46.9 0:00:09.4 7:18/M

3 Sadie Brumley Snohomish 52 37 4 0:23:03.0 0:23:05.2 0:00:02.2 7:26/M

4 Erin Shannon-Starup Monroe 270 35 11 0:24:19.2 0:24:42.9 0:00:23.7 7:51/M

5 Jill Losik Marysville 165 32 19 0:26:21.1 0:26:46.7 0:00:25.5 8:30/M

6 Tonya Gaylor Monroe 100 37 20 0:26:33.5 0:26:43.3 0:00:09.8 8:34/M

7 Stephanie Penick Snohomish 235 32 28 0:27:08.5 0:27:13.4 0:00:04.8 8:45/M

8 Melissa Canovali-McKenzie Monroe 55 33 31 0:27:30.6 0:27:48.4 0:00:17.8 8:52/M

9 Brianna Grant Duvall 106 34 37 0:27:50.2 0:28:02.9 0:00:12.7 8:59/M

10 Stephanie Smith Duvall 275 33 42 0:28:29.0 0:29:00.4 0:00:31.3 9:11/M

11 Allison Craig Monore 68 31 49 0:29:40.1 0:29:58.7 0:00:18.5 9:34/M

12 Cherie Rasmussen Everett 251 39 56 0:30:32.9 0:31:03.2 0:00:30.3 9:51/M

13 Elizabeth Leps Snohomish 159 35 64 0:31:40.6 0:32:12.8 0:00:32.2 10:13/M

14 Nicole Fidow Everett 91 32 70 0:32:24.0 0:32:55.6 0:00:31.6 10:27/M

15 Angela Olszewski Monroe 217 39 71 0:32:39.2 0:33:13.7 0:00:34.4 10:32/M

16 Meghan Woolsey Snohomish 304 35 73 0:32:57.0 0:33:13.9 0:00:16.9 10:38/M

17 Danielle Henry Bothell 122 33 75 0:33:13.8 0:33:25.9 0:00:12.1 10:43/M

18 Melissa Brown Monroe 50 34 76 0:33:13.8 0:33:53.2 0:00:39.3 10:43/M

19 Stephanie Ottow Monroe 358 33 78 0:33:40.9 0:33:52.2 0:00:11.2 10:52/M

20 Nancy Albright Snohomish 8 39 80 0:33:42.9 0:34:10.5 0:00:27.6 10:52/M

21 Sarah Newhouse Monroe 352 35 82 0:33:44.1 0:34:10.1 0:00:25.9 10:53/M

22 Jennifer Leverington Forks 364 39 83 0:33:53.4 0:34:04.3 0:00:10.8 10:56/M

23 Susan Dumelin Monroe 320 34 99 0:36:52.0 0:37:47.3 0:00:55.2 11:54/M

24 Katie Karl Snohomish 333 31 100 0:36:52.4 0:37:47.7 0:00:55.3 11:54/M

25 Emily Adams Monroe 311 34 102 0:37:42.6 0:37:54.9 0:00:12.2 12:10/M

26 Nancy Hough Bothell 136 39 104 0:38:22.5 0:38:37.9 0:00:15.3 12:23/M

27 Lauren Hansen Arlington 112 35 117 0:40:19.9 0:40:36.2 0:00:16.3 13:00/M

28 Sabrina Bertrand Monroe 36 36 118 0:40:42.2 0:41:12.5 0:00:30.2 13:08/M

29 Angie Baumgartner Monroe 26 32 123 0:41:35.9 0:42:24.3 0:00:48.3 13:25/M

30 Brittania Torkkola Marysville 285 33 125 0:42:10.0 0:42:39.5 0:00:29.5 13:36/M

31 Arrianne Wrigley Sultan 306 31 132 0:44:01.0 0:45:12.4 0:01:11.3 14:12/M

32 Joanne Ridout Monroe 257 38 136 0:46:29.1 0:46:56.3 0:00:27.2 15:00/M

33 Cynthia Castilla-de-Arguelle Duvall 57 30 137 0:47:15.9 0:48:46.2 0:01:30.2 15:15/M

34 Christine Hillestad Carnation 133 36 146 0:49:40.9 0:50:53.5 0:01:12.5 16:01/M

35 Amy Craven Snohomish 69 39 162 0:56:50.0 0:57:55.5 0:01:05.5 18:20/M

36 Zac Cavassa Monroe 315 30 165 0:58:09.4 0:59:34.5 0:01:25.1 18:45/M

37 Amanda Cavassa Monroe 316 34 166 0:58:13.8 0:59:33.7 0:01:19.8 18:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jesse Hackmann Sultan 111 33 4 0:19:42.3 0:19:44.1 0:00:01.7 6:21/M

2 Ryan French Everett 96 37 17 0:22:35.7 0:22:43.7 0:00:07.9 7:17/M

3 Justin Griner Monroe 109 37 18 0:22:43.2 0:22:48.9 0:00:05.7 7:20/M

4 Samuel Adams Monroe 310 35 27 0:23:54.8 0:24:10.1 0:00:15.2 7:43/M

5 Andrew Ide Everett 143 37 28 0:24:33.5 0:25:35.7 0:01:02.2 7:55/M

6 Josh Phillips Monroe 240 33 48 0:27:08.6 0:30:19.2 0:03:10.6 8:45/M

7 Collin Tuthill Snohomish 360 32 53 0:27:22.6 0:27:33.9 0:00:11.2 8:50/M

8 Kenny Murray Everett 206 33 68 0:30:10.6 0:30:41.0 0:00:30.3 9:44/M

9 Mark Huotari Monroe 138 38 97 0:42:05.1 0:43:13.5 0:01:08.3 13:35/M

10 Ramon Arguelles-Garcia Duvall 15 35 105 0:47:33.1 0:49:03.6 0:01:30.5 15:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heather Barnhart Everett 342 41 5 0:23:05.9 0:23:12.2 0:00:06.2 7:27/M

2 Tonya Heike Snohomish 121 40 12 0:24:43.3 0:24:46.2 0:00:02.8 7:58/M

3 Kerry Boone Monroe 39 40 13 0:25:05.8 0:25:12.2 0:00:06.3 8:05/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

4 Ginger Addicott Monroe 4 43 17 0:26:15.4 0:26:18.9 0:00:03.4 8:28/M

5 Larisa Harvey Gold Bar 118 44 25 0:26:55.2 0:27:11.7 0:00:16.5 8:41/M

6 Kristin Timm Everett 284 48 26 0:27:04.2 0:27:10.5 0:00:06.3 8:44/M

7 Cathleen Farnsworth Camano Island 89 49 29 0:27:19.2 0:27:35.9 0:00:16.7 8:49/M

8 Cindy Ciocco Monroe 63 44 32 0:27:33.6 0:27:59.2 0:00:25.6 8:53/M

9 Emily Miller Monroe 189 45 34 0:27:34.4 0:27:45.9 0:00:11.4 8:54/M

10 Catherine Santaella Snohomish 263 46 41 0:28:22.4 0:28:46.6 0:00:24.1 9:09/M

11 Denise Owens Monroe 231 46 44 0:28:33.3 0:28:42.9 0:00:09.6 9:13/M

12 Emma Innis Duvall 144 40 45 0:29:00.3 0:29:47.8 0:00:47.5 9:21/M

13 Becky Reimer Carnation 253 43 47 0:29:10.4 0:29:34.1 0:00:23.7 9:25/M

14 Amy Oslund Duvall 381 44 51 0:29:53.3 0:30:22.6 0:00:29.3 9:38/M

15 Josie Pablo Monroe 233 45 60 0:31:08.3 0:33:19.7 0:02:11.3 10:03/M

16 Kristen Barron Monroe 24 46 61 0:31:08.4 0:31:31.6 0:00:23.2 10:03/M

17 Tanya Hebert Monroe 395 40 69 0:32:24.0 0:32:57.8 0:00:33.8 10:27/M

18 Julie Lindell Snohomish 350 41 81 0:33:43.9 0:34:10.7 0:00:26.8 10:53/M

19 Debbie Bowling Monroe 42 46 85 0:34:16.5 0:34:38.3 0:00:21.8 11:03/M

20 Kristi Wilson Monroe 301 48 88 0:34:27.5 0:34:37.7 0:00:10.2 11:07/M

21 Heidi Simmons Monroe 273 40 92 0:35:46.2 0:35:56.9 0:00:10.6 11:32/M

22 Angela Bennett Kent 32 45 93 0:35:51.2 0:36:40.6 0:00:49.3 11:34/M

23 Angela Doolittle Auburn 82 49 96 0:35:54.2 0:36:40.6 0:00:46.3 11:35/M

24 Heather Morse Sultan 199 40 97 0:36:08.4 0:36:25.7 0:00:17.3 11:39/M

25 Jenny Harder Duvall 383 47 98 0:36:41.1 0:37:10.7 0:00:29.6 11:50/M

26 Debra Metheny Issaquah 185 49 103 0:38:17.3 0:38:46.1 0:00:28.8 12:21/M

27 Nalia Nichols Snohomish 215 44 108 0:39:13.1 0:39:24.7 0:00:11.6 12:39/M

28 Suzie Cavassa Seattle 317 42 109 0:39:25.8 0:40:52.4 0:01:26.6 12:43/M

29 Marie Cavassa Monroe 314 47 110 0:39:31.4 0:39:51.5 0:00:20.1 12:45/M

30 Chizuko Heyer Everett 127 41 112 0:39:34.8 0:40:17.9 0:00:43.1 12:46/M

31 Jana Ostlund Snohomish 225 44 114 0:39:41.8 0:40:09.4 0:00:27.6 12:48/M

32 Shelley Strome Monore 281 48 116 0:40:19.5 0:40:48.1 0:00:28.6 13:00/M

33 Anne Harai Snohomish 114 42 127 0:43:08.1 0:44:10.8 0:01:02.6 13:55/M

34 Tara Rogers Snohomish 260 43 129 0:43:39.8 0:44:46.2 0:01:06.3 14:05/M

35 Shannon Gardner Bothell 98 43 142 0:48:06.9 0:48:28.3 0:00:21.3 15:31/M

36 Alexa Zarkades Monroe 309 40 143 0:48:15.4 0:48:50.7 0:00:35.3 15:34/M

37 Jaren Ostercamp Carnation 221 40 145 0:49:39.6 0:50:53.5 0:01:13.8 16:01/M

38 Linda Huskey Monroe 140 46 150 0:51:07.6 0:52:30.5 0:01:22.8 16:29/M

39 Susan Adich Bellingham 5 42 152 0:52:48.2 0:53:10.4 0:00:22.2 17:02/M

40 Kellee Valenzuela Snohomish 289 43 154 0:54:05.6 0:54:16.5 0:00:10.8 17:27/M

41 Lisa McCadam Duvall 172 48 159 0:56:19.1 0:57:28.3 0:01:09.1 18:10/M

42 Sharon Wegenast Snohomish 295 44 161 0:56:49.4 0:57:55.3 0:01:05.8 18:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brad Calder Bellevue 53 45 1 0:17:56.9 0:17:56.9 5:47/M

2 Keith Szot Redmond 282 48 2 0:18:29.4 0:18:29.4 5:58/M

3 Derek Atkinson Snohomish 17 48 8 0:21:00.3 0:21:02.2 0:00:01.9 6:46/M

4 Austin Mitchell Monroe 192 42 9 0:21:07.4 0:21:13.4 0:00:05.9 6:49/M

5 Eric Ciocco Monroe 64 45 10 0:21:36.0 0:21:39.3 0:00:03.2 6:58/M

6 Kenny Laue Everett 373 47 19 0:22:49.0 0:22:51.6 0:00:02.5 7:22/M

7 Geoffrey Thomas Monroe 388 43 33 0:25:48.2 0:25:57.4 0:00:09.2 8:19/M

8 Robert Lis Duvall 161 47 39 0:26:28.0 0:26:47.0 0:00:18.9 8:32/M

9 Kurt Addicott Monroe 3 45 47 0:27:04.4 0:27:07.9 0:00:03.4 8:44/M

10 Mike McCaslin Redmond 370 47 54 0:27:23.5 0:27:28.2 0:00:04.6 8:50/M

11 James Tingelstad Marysville 362 44 59 0:28:00.3 0:28:35.7 0:00:35.3 9:02/M

12 Jerry McCadam Duvall 174 49 65 0:29:23.3 0:29:59.8 0:00:36.5 9:29/M

13 Chad McCammon Monroe 178 44 73 0:31:43.6 0:32:04.9 0:00:21.2 10:14/M

14 Boyd Baumgartner Monroe 25 40 76 0:31:46.4 0:33:18.7 0:01:32.2 10:15/M

15 Cletus Kinney Monroe 349 40 81 0:34:27.8 0:34:34.1 0:00:06.3 11:07/M

16 Carlos Elles Monroe 86 46 90 0:38:29.6 0:39:23.2 0:00:53.6 12:25/M

17 Rick Strobel Bellingham 280 43 93 0:40:01.1 0:40:25.2 0:00:24.1 12:55/M

18 David Rogers Snohomish 258 49 101 0:43:40.2 0:44:46.7 0:01:06.5 14:05/M

19 Brad Ostercamp Carnation 223 40 102 0:43:49.6 0:44:58.2 0:01:08.6 14:08/M

20 David Wrigley Sultan 305 44 103 0:44:00.8 0:45:12.4 0:01:11.6 14:12/M

21 Wendy McCammon Monroe 177 47 110 1:11:10.2 1:12:32.7 0:01:22.5 22:57/M

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sheila Benson Snohomish 34 50 8 0:23:57.3 0:23:57.3 7:44/M

2 Wanda Bolerjack Lake Stevens 343 56 40 0:28:16.4 0:28:39.7 0:00:23.2 9:07/M

3 Kim Girshrist Everett 389 54 48 0:29:35.0 0:29:58.4 0:00:23.3 9:33/M

4 Cheri Hurst Monroe 139 57 50 0:29:41.2 0:29:59.0 0:00:17.7 9:35/M

5 Gail Goetz Gold Bar 101 51 57 0:30:36.8 0:31:22.2 0:00:45.3 9:52/M

6 Jennifer Redinger Snohomish 252 50 63 0:31:23.8 0:31:37.7 0:00:13.8 10:07/M

7 Nancy Peter-Contesse Sultan 236 57 67 0:32:05.6 0:32:31.7 0:00:26.1 10:21/M

8 Sheryl Hussey Snohomish 142 53 84 0:34:03.5 0:34:12.7 0:00:09.2 10:59/M

9 Tami Beaumont Monroe 31 51 86 0:34:26.1 0:34:34.5 0:00:08.3 11:06/M

10 Vicki Berg Monroe 5102 59 90 0:35:03.9 0:35:48.7 0:00:44.8 11:18/M

11 Patti Dodd Monroe 81 52 95 0:35:53.9 0:36:32.8 0:00:38.8 11:35/M

12 Connie Goss Monroe 103 58 106 0:38:40.9 0:40:11.7 0:01:30.8 12:28/M

13 Sharee Munger Monore 201 52 107 0:39:09.1 0:39:33.1 0:00:23.9 12:38/M

14 Anne Lis Duvall 162 57 115 0:40:11.0 0:40:29.5 0:00:18.5 12:58/M

15 Kim Chesterfield Everett 61 52 122 0:41:27.9 0:41:50.2 0:00:22.2 13:22/M

16 Amy Schweitzer Snohomish 267 52 124 0:41:59.7 0:42:27.4 0:00:27.6 13:33/M

17 Linda Cline Monroe 66 59 126 0:43:04.0 0:43:36.3 0:00:32.2 13:54/M

18 Jacqui Lotz Snohomish 166 58 130 0:43:44.3 0:44:50.1 0:01:05.7 14:06/M

19 Mary Nelson Snohomish 214 59 133 0:44:14.2 0:44:31.6 0:00:17.3 14:16/M

20 Karen Soltys Monore 278 56 138 0:47:34.8 0:47:55.2 0:00:20.4 15:21/M

21 Kerry Hastings Snohomish 119 54 139 0:47:47.5 0:48:25.2 0:00:37.7 15:25/M

22 Heidi Dalton Monroe 71 56 163 0:56:50.5 0:58:01.1 0:01:10.6 18:20/M

23 Cari Dandy Monroe 319 52 164 0:58:07.9 0:59:28.5 0:01:20.6 18:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Greg Waters Bellevue 5100 53 3 0:19:41.3 0:19:42.7 0:00:01.3 6:21/M

2 Mike Koslosky Mountlake Terrace 157 56 5 0:19:52.7 0:19:54.5 0:00:01.7 6:25/M

3 Neal Brown Monroe 49 58 12 0:22:02.2 0:22:07.7 0:00:05.5 7:06/M

4 James Housley Bothell 137 57 13 0:22:12.7 0:22:13.2 0:00:00.5 7:10/M

5 Dave Martins Everett 170 51 20 0:22:58.1 0:22:58.3 0:00:00.1 7:25/M

6 Ed Eldredge Duvall 345 52 22 0:23:10.2 0:23:20.3 0:00:10.1 7:28/M

7 Dwight Nelson Snohomish 213 55 26 0:23:39.6 0:23:45.1 0:00:05.5 7:38/M

8 Jeff Gutheill Bothell 380 56 29 0:24:47.8 0:24:56.6 0:00:08.8 8:00/M

9 Tyler Free Monroe 93 50 30 0:25:30.7 0:25:37.7 0:00:06.9 8:14/M

10 Daniel Underbrink Kirkland 288 57 32 0:25:41.4 0:25:45.9 0:00:04.4 8:17/M

11 Todd Knapp Monore 156 58 36 0:26:16.2 0:26:24.6 0:00:08.4 8:28/M

12 Robert Miller Marysville 330 53 37 0:26:16.9 0:26:41.1 0:00:24.2 8:28/M

13 Fred Dewey Monroe 394 59 38 0:26:23.2 0:27:13.6 0:00:50.3 8:31/M

14 Ted Wenta Snohomish 387 50 40 0:26:32.5 0:27:01.8 0:00:29.3 8:34/M

15 Clyde Bobb Monroe 37 50 42 0:26:42.5 0:26:57.3 0:00:14.8 8:37/M

16 Paul DeMaris Snohomish 78 51 43 0:26:44.7 0:27:18.2 0:00:33.5 8:37/M

17 Ron Feigen Monroe 321 54 45 0:26:48.2 0:27:04.4 0:00:16.2 8:39/M

18 Henry Adams Snohomish 338 57 46 0:26:56.1 0:27:10.4 0:00:14.3 8:41/M

19 Paul Mosher Renton 351 51 52 0:27:21.7 0:27:27.6 0:00:05.8 8:49/M

20 Bob Fordham Lake Stevens 92 55 55 0:27:25.4 0:27:37.3 0:00:11.8 8:51/M

21 Jim Harvey Gold Bar 117 52 56 0:27:27.8 0:27:44.4 0:00:16.6 8:51/M

22 Kevin Pearson Monroe 234 59 64 0:29:10.1 0:29:24.4 0:00:14.3 9:25/M

23 David Johantgen Stanwood 148 54 71 0:30:31.1 0:31:03.2 0:00:32.1 9:51/M

24 Roy Barron Monroe 23 51 72 0:31:03.9 0:31:31.3 0:00:27.3 10:01/M

25 Mark Munger Monore 200 53 79 0:32:10.6 0:32:37.2 0:00:26.6 10:23/M

26 William Beaman Snohomish 30 50 88 0:37:43.8 0:38:03.2 0:00:19.3 12:10/M

27 John Concha Woodinville 357 52 94 0:40:01.6 0:40:20.6 0:00:18.9 12:55/M

28 Mike Harai Snohomish 113 50 99 0:43:07.4 0:44:09.1 0:01:01.6 13:55/M

Male 50 to 59

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary McKay Everett 183 62 35 0:27:41.2 0:28:09.4 0:00:28.2 8:56/M

2 Marti Wick Snohomish 396 64 46 0:29:07.6 0:29:16.8 0:00:09.2 9:24/M

3 Jaunita Kersten Snohomish 154 60 58 0:30:42.3 0:30:56.7 0:00:14.3 9:54/M

4 Stephanie Jesmer Monroe 147 61 65 0:31:42.0 0:31:53.5 0:00:11.5 10:14/M

5 Janet McMaster Snohomish 184 64 119 0:40:55.0 0:41:29.1 0:00:34.1 13:12/M

6 Cheryl Yates Monroe 307 63 141 0:48:01.8 0:48:45.2 0:00:43.4 15:29/M

7 Bonnie Nolan Snohomish 216 65 160 0:56:19.6 0:57:07.5 0:00:47.8 18:10/M

8 Betty Johnson Monroe 149 65 170 1:02:10.8 1:02:10.8 20:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alan Melling Everett 390 69 16 0:22:34.3 0:22:40.6 0:00:06.3 7:17/M

2 Ken Morrell Sultan 198 60 31 0:25:38.8 0:26:04.1 0:00:25.3 8:16/M

3 John Chambers Sultan 60 67 50 0:27:09.0 0:27:26.4 0:00:17.3 8:45/M

4 Harold Freilinger Marysville 95 65 51 0:27:13.8 0:27:16.2 0:00:02.3 8:47/M

5 Dale Wick Snohomish 297 68 85 0:36:44.9 0:37:41.6 0:00:56.7 11:51/M

6 Leroy Tieskoetter Monroe 283 63 87 0:37:37.6 0:38:34.4 0:00:56.8 12:08/M

7 William Schodorf Marysville 265 66 89 0:37:48.4 0:38:08.2 0:00:19.8 12:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Beverley Schirman Monroe 264 72 135 0:46:06.1 0:46:39.7 0:00:33.6 14:52/M

2 Anita Esser Monore 88 75 153 0:52:48.7 0:53:24.2 0:00:35.5 17:02/M

3 Nancy Cavassa Monroe 312 72 167 0:58:15.5 0:59:34.9 0:01:19.3 18:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Moore Duvall 197 70 49 0:27:08.8 0:27:24.1 0:00:15.3 8:45/M

2 Harry Cornwell Snohomish 393 75 69 0:30:15.2 0:30:24.6 0:00:09.4 9:45/M

3 Ed Moyer Lake Stevens 372 70 78 0:32:08.5 0:32:44.2 0:00:35.7 10:22/M

4 Pat Damron Monroe 379 72 86 0:36:52.8 0:36:57.1 0:00:04.2 11:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Doris Sharp Monore 271 80 168 0:58:50.2 1:02:15.5 0:03:25.3 18:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Keith Wood Sultan 303 84 66 0:29:34.8 0:29:38.3 0:00:03.4 9:32/M

2 Paul Cavassa Monroe 313 82 108 0:56:14.7 0:57:35.3 0:01:20.5 18:08/M

Male 80 and over

Male 70 to 79

Female 80 and over

Male 60 to 69

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 to 79
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Riley Benson Snohomish 35 10 F 1/14 6-11 0:13:09.5 0:16:15.6 0:03:06.1 8:13/M

2 Barrick Benson Snohomish 33 52 M 1/4 50-59 0:13:29.5 0:16:34.9 0:03:05.4 8:26/M

3 Kobe Munn Sultan 203 13 M 1/5 12-14 0:13:43.3 0:16:49.2 0:03:05.9 8:34/M

4 Sean Owens Monroe 229 8 M 1/8 6-11 0:14:42.8 0:17:46.4 0:03:03.5 9:11/M

5 Burte Owens Monroe 228 46 M 1/3 40-49 0:14:49.2 0:17:51.9 0:03:02.7 9:16/M

6 Elizabeth Miller Snohomish 385 7 F 2/14 6-11 0:15:26.7 0:18:28.6 0:03:01.9 9:39/M

7 Hayley Miller Snohomish 386 42 F 1/10 40-49 0:15:28.9 0:18:30.4 0:03:01.5 9:40/M

8 Cassie Fontenot Monroe 398 37 F 1/7 30-39 0:15:50.4 0:18:57.6 0:03:07.2 9:54/M

9 Meagan Tumy Monroe 287 13 F 1/5 12-14 0:16:13.1 0:16:38.5 0:00:25.3 10:08/M

10 Jamie Peterson Snohomish 237 13 F 2/5 12-14 0:16:19.1 0:16:42.8 0:00:23.6 10:12/M

11 Keegan Britten Monroe 45 6 M 2/8 6-11 0:16:48.0 0:17:18.9 0:00:30.8 10:30/M

12 Kincaid Adams Monroe 339 13 M 2/5 12-14 0:17:50.2 0:18:07.1 0:00:16.9 11:09/M

13 Rubyann McGarr Lake Stevens 368 8 F 3/14 6-11 0:18:11.7 0:18:52.6 0:00:40.8 11:22/M

14 Wrennie McGarr Lake Stevens 369 5 F 1/5 1- 5 0:18:14.6 0:18:52.4 0:00:37.8 11:24/M

15 Zahid Magana Monroe 167 13 M 3/5 12-14 0:18:24.3 0:18:35.9 0:00:11.6 11:30/M

16 Nalizha Magana Monroe 168 12 F 3/5 12-14 0:18:39.1 0:18:47.3 0:00:08.2 11:39/M

17 Justin Jacoby Sultan 146 6 M 3/8 6-11 0:18:54.3 0:22:14.6 0:03:20.2 11:49/M

18 Natalie Seal Sultan 268 44 F 2/10 40-49 0:19:12.9 0:19:12.9 12:00/M

19 Kaydence Hackmann Sultan 110 5 F 2/5 1- 5 0:19:15.6 0:22:21.9 0:03:06.3 12:02/M

20 Emalie Jacoby Sultan 145 7 F 4/14 6-11 0:20:19.8 0:23:42.9 0:03:23.1 12:42/M

21 Eowyn Wick Everett 298 6 F 5/14 6-11 0:20:54.6 0:21:52.9 0:00:58.3 13:04/M

22 Lucas Gaylor Monroe 99 35 M 1/3 30-39 0:21:21.3 0:24:41.1 0:03:19.8 13:21/M

23 Miles Adams Monroe 340 6 M 4/8 6-11 0:21:32.3 0:21:46.9 0:00:14.6 13:28/M

24 Autumn Dearborn Snohomish 77 44 F 3/10 40-49 0:21:34.5 0:24:40.1 0:03:05.6 13:29/M

25 Zach Hilden 374 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:21:50.5 0:22:04.9 0:00:14.4 13:39/M

26 Isabella Gaylor Monroe 323 6 F 6/14 6-11 0:22:11.4 0:25:31.2 0:03:19.8 13:52/M

27 Jesse Peterson Snohomish 238 9 M 5/8 6-11 0:22:42.1 0:25:55.4 0:03:13.2 14:11/M

28 Curt Hussey Snohomish 141 54 M 2/4 50-59 0:22:48.7 0:25:59.4 0:03:10.7 14:15/M

29 Paige Vanhulle Sultan 291 7 F 7/14 6-11 0:22:58.1 0:26:12.4 0:03:14.3 14:21/M

30 Nadia Cathey Monroe 59 6 F 8/14 6-11 0:22:58.1 0:26:11.4 0:03:13.3 14:21/M

31 Michelle Vanhulle Sultan 290 43 F 4/10 40-49 0:22:58.9 0:26:12.2 0:03:13.3 14:21/M

32 Tiffany McCoy Lake Stevens 182 30 F 2/7 30-39 0:23:46.1 0:26:52.6 0:03:06.5 14:51/M

33 Mary Jane Smith Duvall 277 7 F 9/14 6-11 0:24:13.9 0:27:20.2 0:03:06.2 15:08/M

34 Mikala Nelmes Monroe 211 10 F 10/14 6-11 0:24:35.1 0:27:50.7 0:03:15.6 15:22/M

35 Emery Nelmes Monroe 208 7 F 11/14 6-11 0:24:44.2 0:28:04.6 0:03:20.3 15:28/M

36 Lynda Nelmes Monroe 212 34 F 3/7 30-39 0:24:49.5 0:28:08.8 0:03:19.3 15:31/M

37 Malia Ottow 363 4 F 3/5 1- 5 0:25:34.4 0:25:34.4 15:59/M

38 Anna McGarr Lake Stevens 367 28 M 1/2 19-29 0:25:51.9 0:26:29.4 0:00:37.5 16:09/M

39 Andrew Nelmes Monroe 210 12 M 4/5 12-14 0:26:43.9 0:27:35.1 0:00:51.2 16:42/M

40 Vincent Schweitzer Snohomish 353 57 M 3/4 50-59 0:26:58.2 0:30:11.8 0:03:13.6 16:51/M

41 Jessica Phillips Monroe 241 32 F 4/7 30-39 0:27:00.8 0:30:07.1 0:03:06.2 16:53/M

42 BreAnna Wood Monroe 331 14 F 4/5 12-14 0:27:11.5 0:30:15.7 0:03:04.1 16:59/M

43 Neena Willard Monroe 336 13 F 5/5 12-14 0:27:13.1 0:30:18.9 0:03:05.8 17:01/M

44 Jessica Hetland Monroe 124 23 F 1/2 19-29 0:27:53.9 0:31:16.2 0:03:22.2 17:26/M

45 Walter Hetland Monroe 123 28 M 2/2 19-29 0:27:54.5 0:31:15.4 0:03:20.8 17:26/M

46 Tim Osterberg Lake Stevens 218 42 M 2/3 40-49 0:28:16.8 0:28:37.9 0:00:21.1 17:40/M

47 Walter Cooke Monroe 67 77 M 1/1 70-79 0:29:38.1 0:32:54.8 0:03:16.6 18:31/M

48 Sara Schurr Monroe 266 62 F 1/2 60-69 0:29:39.9 0:32:53.7 0:03:13.7 18:32/M

49 Kelcy Osterberg Lake Stevens 220 6 F 12/14 6-11 0:31:56.1 0:35:24.2 0:03:28.1 19:58/M

50 Tiffany Osterberg Lake Stevens 219 42 F 5/10 40-49 0:31:57.6 0:35:24.2 0:03:26.6 19:58/M

51 Tracy Monteith Monroe 195 51 F 1/1 50-59 0:32:57.9 0:36:16.1 0:03:18.1 20:36/M

52 Clayton Monteith Monroe 193 9 M 6/8 6-11 0:33:03.9 0:36:23.5 0:03:19.6 20:39/M

53 Michelle Bannon Monroe 21 49 F 6/10 40-49 0:33:06.9 0:36:15.8 0:03:08.9 20:41/M

54 Margaret Ashton Snohomish 16 34 F 5/7 30-39 0:33:21.3 0:33:21.3 20:51/M

55 Joanna Dobbs Monroe 79 30 F 6/7 30-39 0:34:27.4 0:35:16.5 0:00:49.1 21:32/M

56 Charles Pratt Monroe 249 36 M 2/3 30-39 0:34:28.0 0:35:17.1 0:00:49.1 21:33/M

57 Vicki Bright Duvall 44 60 F 2/2 60-69 0:35:39.3 0:38:58.7 0:03:19.3 22:17/M

58 Benjiman Munn Sultan 204 12 M 5/5 12-14 0:36:21.7 0:39:30.6 0:03:08.8 22:43/M

59 Shannon Munn Sultan 205 39 F 7/7 30-39 0:36:24.0 0:39:33.7 0:03:09.6 22:45/M

60 Kirstin Severe Sultan 269 40 F 7/10 40-49 0:36:26.6 0:39:43.4 0:03:16.8 22:46/M

61 James Munn Sultan 202 44 M 3/3 40-49 0:36:51.2 0:40:04.5 0:03:13.2 23:02/M

62 Daniel Remick Gold Bar 256 4 M 1/1 1- 5 0:39:50.9 0:39:50.9 24:54/M

63 Deanna Johnson Everett 150 46 F 8/10 40-49 0:40:25.8 0:40:25.8 25:16/M

64 Jessica Remick Gold Bar 254 29 F 2/2 19-29 0:40:25.8 0:40:25.8 25:16/M

65 Tammy King Monroe 155 48 F 9/10 40-49 0:41:24.2 0:41:24.2 25:53/M

66 Kaia Miki Monroe 188 5 F 4/5 1- 5 0:41:24.7 0:41:24.7 25:53/M

67 Zachary Remick Gold Bar 255 9 M 7/8 6-11 0:41:26.3 0:41:26.3 25:54/M

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Monroe YMCA Run for a Cause

1.6 Mile Family Run/Walk Overall Finish List
Saturday, October 26, 2013
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

68 Khobe Miki Monroe 187 8 M 8/8 6-11 0:41:26.5 0:41:26.5 25:54/M

69 Greg Eggers Snohomish 84 50 M 4/4 50-59 0:46:31.6 0:48:02.7 0:01:31.1 29:04/M

70 Kersten Eggers Snohomish 85 48 F 10/10 40-49 0:48:28.1 0:50:04.5 0:01:36.3 30:18/M

71 Olivia Hillestad Carnation 131 10 F 13/14 6-11 0:49:39.1 0:50:53.5 0:01:14.3 31:02/M

72 Natalie Hillestad Carnation 132 6 F 14/14 6-11 0:49:39.5 0:50:53.5 0:01:13.9 31:02/M

73 William Porter Lynnwood 245 32 M 3/3 30-39 0:53:49.5 0:55:30.4 0:01:40.9 33:38/M

74 Jetta Porter Lynnwood 247 5 F 5/5 1- 5 0:53:49.9 0:55:30.2 0:01:40.3 33:38/M
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1.6 Mile Family Run/Walk Age Group Finish List

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Zach Hilden 374 0 11 0:21:50.5 0:22:04.9 0:00:14.4 13:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Wrennie McGarr Lake Stevens 369 5 8 0:18:14.6 0:18:52.4 0:00:37.8 11:24/M

2 Kaydence Hackmann Sultan 110 5 11 0:19:15.6 0:22:21.9 0:03:06.3 12:02/M

3 Malia Ottow 363 4 24 0:25:34.4 0:25:34.4 15:59/M

4 Kaia Miki Monroe 188 5 42 0:41:24.7 0:41:24.7 25:53/M

5 Jetta Porter Lynnwood 247 5 46 0:53:49.9 0:55:30.2 0:01:40.3 33:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Daniel Remick Gold Bar 256 4 24 0:39:50.9 0:39:50.9 24:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Riley Benson Snohomish 35 10 1 0:13:09.5 0:16:15.6 0:03:06.1 8:13/M

2 Elizabeth Miller Snohomish 385 7 2 0:15:26.7 0:18:28.6 0:03:01.9 9:39/M

3 Rubyann McGarr Lake Stevens 368 8 7 0:18:11.7 0:18:52.6 0:00:40.8 11:22/M

4 Emalie Jacoby Sultan 145 7 12 0:20:19.8 0:23:42.9 0:03:23.1 12:42/M

5 Eowyn Wick Everett 298 6 13 0:20:54.6 0:21:52.9 0:00:58.3 13:04/M

6 Isabella Gaylor Monroe 323 6 15 0:22:11.4 0:25:31.2 0:03:19.8 13:52/M

7 Paige Vanhulle Sultan 291 7 16 0:22:58.1 0:26:12.4 0:03:14.3 14:21/M

8 Nadia Cathey Monroe 59 6 17 0:22:58.1 0:26:11.4 0:03:13.3 14:21/M

9 Mary Jane Smith Duvall 277 7 20 0:24:13.9 0:27:20.2 0:03:06.2 15:08/M

10 Mikala Nelmes Monroe 211 10 21 0:24:35.1 0:27:50.7 0:03:15.6 15:22/M

11 Emery Nelmes Monroe 208 7 22 0:24:44.2 0:28:04.6 0:03:20.3 15:28/M

12 Kelcy Osterberg Lake Stevens 220 6 30 0:31:56.1 0:35:24.2 0:03:28.1 19:58/M

13 Olivia Hillestad Carnation 131 10 44 0:49:39.1 0:50:53.5 0:01:14.3 31:02/M

14 Natalie Hillestad Carnation 132 6 45 0:49:39.5 0:50:53.5 0:01:13.9 31:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sean Owens Monroe 229 8 3 0:14:42.8 0:17:46.4 0:03:03.5 9:11/M

2 Keegan Britten Monroe 45 6 5 0:16:48.0 0:17:18.9 0:00:30.8 10:30/M

3 Justin Jacoby Sultan 146 6 8 0:18:54.3 0:22:14.6 0:03:20.2 11:49/M

4 Miles Adams Monroe 340 6 10 0:21:32.3 0:21:46.9 0:00:14.6 13:28/M

5 Jesse Peterson Snohomish 238 9 12 0:22:42.1 0:25:55.4 0:03:13.2 14:11/M

6 Clayton Monteith Monroe 193 9 20 0:33:03.9 0:36:23.5 0:03:19.6 20:39/M

7 Zachary Remick Gold Bar 255 9 25 0:41:26.3 0:41:26.3 25:54/M

8 Khobe Miki Monroe 187 8 26 0:41:26.5 0:41:26.5 25:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Meagan Tumy Monroe 287 13 5 0:16:13.1 0:16:38.5 0:00:25.3 10:08/M

2 Jamie Peterson Snohomish 237 13 6 0:16:19.1 0:16:42.8 0:00:23.6 10:12/M

3 Nalizha Magana Monroe 168 12 9 0:18:39.1 0:18:47.3 0:00:08.2 11:39/M

4 BreAnna Wood Monroe 331 14 26 0:27:11.5 0:30:15.7 0:03:04.1 16:59/M

5 Neena Willard Monroe 336 13 27 0:27:13.1 0:30:18.9 0:03:05.8 17:01/M

Female 12 to 14

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male Age Unknown

Female 1 to 5

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Monroe YMCA Run for a Cause

Saturday, October 26, 2013

Male 1 to 5

Female 6 to 11

Male 6 to 11
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kobe Munn Sultan 203 13 2 0:13:43.3 0:16:49.2 0:03:05.9 8:34/M

2 Kincaid Adams Monroe 339 13 6 0:17:50.2 0:18:07.1 0:00:16.9 11:09/M

3 Zahid Magana Monroe 167 13 7 0:18:24.3 0:18:35.9 0:00:11.6 11:30/M

4 Andrew Nelmes Monroe 210 12 15 0:26:43.9 0:27:35.1 0:00:51.2 16:42/M

5 Benjiman Munn Sultan 204 12 22 0:36:21.7 0:39:30.6 0:03:08.8 22:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jessica Hetland Monroe 124 23 28 0:27:53.9 0:31:16.2 0:03:22.2 17:26/M

2 Jessica Remick Gold Bar 254 29 40 0:40:25.8 0:40:25.8 25:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anna McGarr Lake Stevens 367 28 14 0:25:51.9 0:26:29.4 0:00:37.5 16:09/M

2 Walter Hetland Monroe 123 28 17 0:27:54.5 0:31:15.4 0:03:20.8 17:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cassie Fontenot Monroe 398 37 4 0:15:50.4 0:18:57.6 0:03:07.2 9:54/M

2 Tiffany McCoy Lake Stevens 182 30 19 0:23:46.1 0:26:52.6 0:03:06.5 14:51/M

3 Lynda Nelmes Monroe 212 34 23 0:24:49.5 0:28:08.8 0:03:19.3 15:31/M

4 Jessica Phillips Monroe 241 32 25 0:27:00.8 0:30:07.1 0:03:06.2 16:53/M

5 Margaret Ashton Snohomish 16 34 34 0:33:21.3 0:33:21.3 20:51/M

6 Joanna Dobbs Monroe 79 30 35 0:34:27.4 0:35:16.5 0:00:49.1 21:32/M

7 Shannon Munn Sultan 205 39 37 0:36:24.0 0:39:33.7 0:03:09.6 22:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lucas Gaylor Monroe 99 35 9 0:21:21.3 0:24:41.1 0:03:19.8 13:21/M

2 Charles Pratt Monroe 249 36 21 0:34:28.0 0:35:17.1 0:00:49.1 21:33/M

3 William Porter Lynnwood 245 32 28 0:53:49.5 0:55:30.4 0:01:40.9 33:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hayley Miller Snohomish 386 42 3 0:15:28.9 0:18:30.4 0:03:01.5 9:40/M

2 Natalie Seal Sultan 268 44 10 0:19:12.9 0:19:12.9 12:00/M

3 Autumn Dearborn Snohomish 77 44 14 0:21:34.5 0:24:40.1 0:03:05.6 13:29/M

4 Michelle Vanhulle Sultan 290 43 18 0:22:58.9 0:26:12.2 0:03:13.3 14:21/M

5 Tiffany Osterberg Lake Stevens 219 42 31 0:31:57.6 0:35:24.2 0:03:26.6 19:58/M

6 Michelle Bannon Monroe 21 49 33 0:33:06.9 0:36:15.8 0:03:08.9 20:41/M

7 Kirstin Severe Sultan 269 40 38 0:36:26.6 0:39:43.4 0:03:16.8 22:46/M

8 Deanna Johnson Everett 150 46 39 0:40:25.8 0:40:25.8 25:16/M

9 Tammy King Monroe 155 48 41 0:41:24.2 0:41:24.2 25:53/M

10 Kersten Eggers Snohomish 85 48 43 0:48:28.1 0:50:04.5 0:01:36.3 30:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Burte Owens Monroe 228 46 4 0:14:49.2 0:17:51.9 0:03:02.7 9:16/M

2 Tim Osterberg Lake Stevens 218 42 18 0:28:16.8 0:28:37.9 0:00:21.1 17:40/M

3 James Munn Sultan 202 44 23 0:36:51.2 0:40:04.5 0:03:13.2 23:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tracy Monteith Monroe 195 51 32 0:32:57.9 0:36:16.1 0:03:18.1 20:36/M

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Male 12 to 14

Male 19 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 19 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Barrick Benson Snohomish 33 52 1 0:13:29.5 0:16:34.9 0:03:05.4 8:26/M

2 Curt Hussey Snohomish 141 54 13 0:22:48.7 0:25:59.4 0:03:10.7 14:15/M

3 Vincent Schweitzer Snohomish 353 57 16 0:26:58.2 0:30:11.8 0:03:13.6 16:51/M

4 Greg Eggers Snohomish 84 50 27 0:46:31.6 0:48:02.7 0:01:31.1 29:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sara Schurr Monroe 266 62 29 0:29:39.9 0:32:53.7 0:03:13.7 18:32/M

2 Vicki Bright Duvall 44 60 36 0:35:39.3 0:38:58.7 0:03:19.3 22:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Walter Cooke Monroe 67 77 19 0:29:38.1 0:32:54.8 0:03:16.6 18:31/M

Male 70 to 79

Male 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69
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